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Bearings

RV516 RMB

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, Without flange, With shields 2Z
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

EZO

ADR

ISC

NACHI

NMB

NTN

SKF

NSK

KOYO

GRW

BARDEN

MPB - TIMKEN
SUPER PRECISION
FAG

5,000
16,000
5,000

0,006

RMB

62527
62522
62522
62522
62522

R-1650Z7Z
62522

625-27
62577
62522

625-27
34.5S5S

EL5RHH

62577



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/935-rmb/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434675/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434676/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434677/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434678/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434679/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434680/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434681/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434683/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434684/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434685/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434686/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434687/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434688/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434689/

